
SEED

STRATEGIC

PUBLIC

%ALLOCATION
TOKEN

AMOUNT
INITIAL
UNLOCK

LOCK UPS
(MONTHS)

VESTING
(MONTHS)

PRE SEED 4%

5% 6,250,000 12.5% 1

5,000,000 10% 1

TEAM

6%

10% 12,500,000 0% 12

7,500,000 15% 1

ADVISORS

PARTNERS

5%

5% 6,250,000 0% 6

6,250,000 0% 8

COMMUNITY 10% 12,500,000 5% 0

5

7

30

5

30

24

36

STAKING 10% 12,500,000 3% 0

DEVELOPMENT 6% 7,500,000 0% 0

24

24

TREASURY 8% 10,000,000 0% 0

LIQUIDITY 22% 27,500,000 50% 0

36

2

9% 11,250,000 20% 1 4

$0.05

$0.04

$0.08

$0.03


