

ALLOCATION	%	TOKEN AMOUNT	INITIAL UNLOCK	LOCK UPS (MONTHS)	VESTING (MONTHS)
PRE SEED \$0.03	4%	5,000,000	10%	1	7
SEED \$0.04	5%	6,250,000	12.5%	1	5
STRATEGIC \$0.05	6%	7,500,000	15%	1	5
PUBLIC \$0.08	9%	11,250,000	20%	1	4
TEAM	10%	12,500,000	0%	12	30
ADVISORS	5%	6,250,000	0%	8	24
PARTNERS	5%	6,250,000	0%	6	30
COMMUNITY	10%	12,500,000	5%	O	36
STAKING	10%	12,500,000	3%	O	24
DEVELOPMENT	6%	7,500,000	Ο%	Ο	24
TREASURY	8%	10,000,000	0%	Ο	36
LIQUIDITY	22%	27,500,000	50%	0	2



